
TRUCK RECOVERY

Visit our website for action videos:
www.buitink-technology.com/uk/

Specifications

Diameter

Lifting surface

Operating pressure

Overpressure relief valve

Lifting capacity

Maximum lifting height

Insertion height
           (empty liftbag)
Test pressure

Volume

Anti-slip surface

Weight

Units

cm
inch

m2
sq. Ft.

bar
psi

bar
psi

ton
US to

cm
inch

cm
inch
bar
psi
m3

cu. Ft.
m2

sq. Ft.
kg

lbs

100
39

0.79
8.45

0.7
10.15

0.70
10.15

5
6.06

80
31

3
1.18
1.05

15.23
0.63

22.18
top + bottom
top + bottom

10
22

150
59

1.77
19.02

0.5
7.25
0.50
7.25

9
9.74
160

63
3

1.18
0.75

10.88
2.83

99.82
top + bottom
top + bottom

22
49

150
59

1.77
19.02

0.5
7.25
0.50
7.25

9
9.74
215

85
3

1.18
0.75

10.88
3.80

134.13
top + bottom
top + bottom

28
62

180
71

2.54
27.39

0.5
7.25
0.50
7.25

13
14.02

230
91

3
1.18
0.75

10.88
5.85

206.63
top + bottom
top + bottom

38
84

Lifting bags
Item no.

Starter

801001

Medium

801002

Large

801003

Giant

801004
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TRUCK RECOVERY
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Specifications

Diameter top

Diameter bottom

Height

Volume

Anti-slip surface

2 meter air tube + air connection

Weight

Units

cm
inch

cm
inch

cm
inch

m3
cu. Ft.

m2
sq. Ft.

kg
lbs

56
22

158
62

165
65

1.85
65.32

top + bottom
top + bottom

Camlock

30
66

Catchbag/ landing bag
Item no.

Catchbag

901001

1750mm

STARTER MEDIUM GIANT LARGE CATCHBAG

1500 1500 158018001000
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Specifications

Frame
Power
Max pressure

Vacuum
Capacity at 0,5 bar/ 7,25 psi

Output
Height, ready for operation

Width

Length

Weight appr.

Units

HP
bar
psi

l/ min
cu ft./ min

mm
inch
mm
inch
mm
inch

kg
lbs

stainless steel
10

1
14.50

full vacuum
4000

141
1x connection

560
22.05

450
17.72

820
32.28

45
99

Air system
Item no.

Air system with engine

601001
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Specifications

Material air block and frame
Input
Manometer

Output
Height without mounting feet

Height, ready for operation

Width

Length

Weight appr.

Units

bar
psi

mm
inch
mm
inch
mm
inch
mm
inch

kg
lbs

stainless steel
1x connection

8 pieces 
1

14.50
8x hose connection

350
13.78
1040

40.94
885

34.84
850

33.46
40
88

Manifold
Item no. 701001

Manifold controller with 8 outlets

683.5 mm

884 mm
ManometerManometer

2
0

0
 m

m

200 mm

1
0

3
3

.5
 m

m
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Specifications

Inside Diameter

Outside diameter

Length

Min temperature

Max temperature

Input
Output
Other specifications

Units

mm
inch
mm
inch

cm
inch

Celcius
Fahrenheit

Celcius
Fahrenheit

25.00
0.98

37.00
1.46

1000
394
-30
-22
80

176
1x connection
1x connection

Oil resistant cover
Weather and uv resistant cover

Ozone resistant cover
Electrically conductive: R<1 Mega Ohm

(anti static)

Vacuum/ pressure
airtubes Item no.

Tanktruckhose with spiral

701011
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Item nr.

801001
801002
801003
801004
701011
601001
701001
901001
901002
901003
901004

Description

starter
medium
large
giant
inflation hose 10 meter
air system 10 HP
manifold with 8 outlets
catch bag/ landing bag
Y-distributor for catchbag
connection hose for catchbag
blower for catchbag

Quantity

2
2
3
1
8
1
1
3
1
2
2

Units

pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs

Set for  trucks
(tractor-trailer)

BUSES RECOVERY

Item nr.

801001
801002
801003
801004
701011
601001
701001
901001
901002
901003
901004

Description

starter
medium
large
giant
inflation hose 10 meter
air system 10 HP
manifold with 8 outlets
catch bag/ landing bag
Y-distributor for catchbag
connection hose for catchbag
blower for catchbag

Quantity

2
2
3
1
8
1
1
2
1
1
1

Units

pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs

Set for buses
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